
 

Spring 2025 Lehman College Student Teaching/Intern Calendar 

Orientation 
+Materials 

REQUIRED ORIENTATION via Zoom:  
Wednesday, January 22, 2025: Student Teaching (10:00am OR 4:00pm) 
 

REQUIRED PICK-UP Handbooks & Pin on campus in CA-B33:  
             Thursday 1/23 between 1:00pm – 5:00pm 

Monday, 1/27; Tuesday, 1/28 between 3:00pm – 5:00pm 

 

Spring 2025 Saturday, January 25: Lehman College First Day of Classes  

Week 1 

ECCE, MHSE and Special Education:  
Monday, January 27, 2025 – January 31, 2025 

• 1/27/25: High schools & some middles schools professional development day. 
• Wednesday, January 29 – NYCPS, CLOSED: Lunar New Year  

 

4 

Week 2 February 3 – February 7 
Paraprofessionals on approved LOA: start date: Monday, February 3 

5 

Week 3 
February 10 – February 14 
• NYCPS SCHOOLS OPEN Wednesday 2/12/2024!  
• Wednesday, 2/12/24: Lehman College Closed: Lincoln’s birthday 

5 

 

February 17 – February 21 
• NYCPS Closed Mid-winter recess; Lehman College Open, only closed Monday 2/17/2025 (President’s Day) 
• Graduation Application period for the Spring 2025 begins Monday 2/17 – Monday, March 17 deadline  
• Do not apply if you will have any courses left to take in a following semester. You will be closed out of 

registration once your graduation application is processed! 

 

Week 4 February 24 – February 28  
5 

Week 5 March 3 – March 7 5 

Week 6 March 10 – March 14 5 

Week 7 
March 17 – March 21 [Week 1 – 7 Attendance sheets due] 
• REQUIRED: Friday, March 21: School of Education Career Day on campus – Details to come! 

Including NYCPS job applications; District & Principal presentations, NYSED Certification and more! 

5 

Week 8 March 24 – March 28 5 

Week 9 April 1 – April 4 
• Monday, March 31 NYCPS Eid al-Fitr, Schools Closed; Lehman College OPEN! 

4 

Week 10 April 7 – April 11 
Tuesday, April 8 = last day for paraprofessionals on approved 40-day LOA 

5 

 April 14 – April 18 
• NYCPS Spring Recess Schools closed; Lehman College Spring Recess no classes 

 

Week 11 April 21 – April 25  5 
Week 12 April 28 – May 2 5 
Week 13 May 5 – May 9 5 

Week 14 
May 12 – May 16 
ALL TASKSTREAM ASSIGNMENTS & SURVEYS ARE DUE FOR FINAL GRADE! 
Last day student teaching Friday, May 16 

5 

 May 19 – May 23 (possible make-up day for absences)   

May 29 Lehman College Commencement Thursday, May 29! 68 
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